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Race Overview
General Classification:
Young Rider Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:
Leading Team:

2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ)
2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ)

11 Matilda RAYNOLDS (SWR)
12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR)

SWR Specialized Women's Racing

Stage 3 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 13 Taryn HEATHER (SWR) 55:03 6
2. 41 Nicole FRAIN (SLH) +0 4
3. 22 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (SUS) +21 2
4. 3 Peta MULLENS (ATQ) +21
5. 11 Matilda RAYNOLDS (SWR) +21
6. 53 Alana FORSTER (GUS) +24
7. 5 Emma CHILTON (ATQ) +54
8. 12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR) +54
9. 16 Ella BLOOR (SWR) +54
10. 2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ) +54
11. 15 Ashlee JONES (SWR) +54
12. 1 Justine BARROW (ATQ) +54
13. 72 Madeleine LAMBOOY +54
14. 52 Bre VINE (GUS) +54
15. 44 Catelyn TURNER (SLH) +54
16. 6 Neve BRADBURY (ATQ) +54
17. 4 Bree WILSON (ATQ) +54
18. 51 Veronica LEBEDEV (GUS) +54
19. 64 Kirsty DEACON (VRW) +54
20. 14 Kate PERRY (SWR) +1:03
21. 23 Gina RICARDO (SUS) +3:18

• Average speed of the winner:  39.2 km/h
• Number of starters: 21

General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ) 5h48:58
2. 1 Justine BARROW (ATQ) +22
3. 12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR) +1:06
4. 13 Taryn HEATHER (SWR) +1:45
5. 41 Nicole FRAIN (SLH) +1:57
6. 11 Matilda RAYNOLDS (SWR) +12:55
7. 53 Alana FORSTER (GUS) +13:25
8. 4 Bree WILSON (ATQ) +13:27
9. 16 Ella BLOOR (SWR) +13:53
10. 14 Kate PERRY (SWR) +15:51
11. 22 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (SUS) +16:03
12. 64 Kirsty DEACON (VRW) +16:28
13. 52 Bre VINE (GUS) +19:25
14. 23 Gina RICARDO (SUS) +21:06
15. 72 Madeleine LAMBOOY +21:55
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General Classification (continued)
Final Result

Time/Gap
16. 5 Emma CHILTON (ATQ) +23:02
17. 44 Catelyn TURNER (SLH) +24:30
18. 3 Peta MULLENS (ATQ) +27:20
19. 6 Neve BRADBURY (ATQ) +27:53
20. 51 Veronica LEBEDEV (GUS) +33:14
21. 15 Ashlee JONES (SWR) +35:09
dnf 21 Jenelle CROOKS (SUS)
dnf 24 Anna BOOTH (SUS)
dnf 25 Victoria WHITELAW (SUS)
dnf 42 Lauren PERRY (SLH)
dnf 43 Amalia LANGHAM (SLH)
dnf 54 Pia SMITH (GUS)
dnf 55 Elizabeth STANARD (GUS)
dnf 61 Kathryn WOOLSTON (VRW)
dnf 62 Sofia ERHARD (VRW)
dnf 63 Nicole MITSIGEORGIS (VRW)
dnf 65 Tahlia DOLE (VRW)
dnf 71 Ella FALZARANO

Sprint Classification
Final Result

pt1. 11 Matilda RAYNOLDS (SWR) 13
2. 12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR) 11
3. 13 Taryn HEATHER (SWR) 11
4. 22 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 8
5. 2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ) 7
6. 41 Nicole FRAIN (SLH) 3
7. 1 Justine BARROW (ATQ) 2
8. 16 Ella BLOOR (SWR) 2
9. 3 Peta MULLENS (ATQ) 1

Intermediate Sprints
Sprint: End of Lap 7

pt1. 22 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 3
2. 11 Matilda RAYNOLDS (SWR) 2
3. 12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR) 1

Sprint: End of Lap 14
pt1. 13 Taryn HEATHER (SWR) 3

2. 11 Matilda RAYNOLDS (SWR) 2
3. 22 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 1

Sprint: Finish
pt1. 13 Taryn HEATHER (SWR) 5

2. 41 Nicole FRAIN (SLH) 3
3. 22 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (SUS) 2
4. 3 Peta MULLENS (ATQ) 1
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Hill Climb Classification
Final Result

pt1. 12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR) 17
2. 2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ) 16
3. 1 Justine BARROW (ATQ) 12
4. 13 Taryn HEATHER (SWR) 3
5. 41 Nicole FRAIN (SLH) 2

Young Rider Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 2 Sarah GIGANTE (ATQ) 5h48:58
2. 12 Jaime GUNNING (SWR) +1:06
3. 64 Kirsty DEACON (VRW) +16:28
4. 5 Emma CHILTON (ATQ) +23:02
5. 44 Catelyn TURNER (SLH) +24:30
6. 6 Neve BRADBURY (ATQ) +27:53
7. 15 Ashlee JONES (SWR) +35:09
dnf 55 Elizabeth STANARD (GUS)
dnf 65 Tahlia DOLE (VRW)
dnf 71 Ella FALZARANO

Stage Awards
Stage Aggressor

41 Nicole FRAIN (SLH)

Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1. SWR Specialized Women's Racing (13, 11, 12) 2h46:24
2. ATQ Roxsolt Attaquer (3, 5, 2) +54
3. GUS Gusto StepFWD KOM powered by Suzuki (53, 52, 51) +57

Teams General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. SWR Specialized Women's Racing 17h37:59
2. ATQ Roxsolt Attaquer +2:48
3. GUS Gusto StepFWD KOM powered by Suzuki +50:51
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Stage 4 Convoy
1 ATQ Roxsolt Attaquer
2 SWR Specialized Women's Racing
3 SLH StLukesHealth TIS Racing Team
4 GUS Gusto StepFWD KOM powered by Suzuki
5 SUS Sydney Uni - Staminade
6 VRW Veris Racing Women's Team


